Monday, December 11"

Happy Birthday, Nikki Hoye!
Welcome, Christina Garza!

3" grade SS Window closes
5™ grade Math Window opens
5™ grade SS Window closes
Peebles out — all day

SdL in 504 — 9:35am

SLin ARD—-12:00pm

SLin ARD - 1:55pm

TL Mtg —3:15pm

Tuesday, December 12"

PTA Gift Wrapping
DRA2 Training — 3:15pm - MC’s room
Winter Concert — 6:30pm

Wednesday, December 13"

Happy Birthday, Danielle Fortenberry!
Happy Birthday, Nick Relle!

PTA Gift Wrapping

JLin ARD - 10:30am

SLin ARD —11:45am

Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Team Time — 3:15pm

Thursday, December 14"

PTA Gift Wrapping
MVM due by EOD
MC to CO —all day

JLin MOY T-PESS Mtg w/ Suzy Woodard —

12:30pm
SLin ARD — 12:55pm
JL & DF in PTA Mtg — 2:00pm

Friday, December 15"

SdL to Counselor Mtg — 8:30-11:00am
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
Staff Christmas Party — 7:00pm

Monday, December 18"

All grades entered by 8:00am

Begin proofing grades

5™ grade Sci Window opens

5™ grade SS Window opens
JL/SL/MC/MB in Waiver Day Planning —
8:00-11:00am

JLin ARD - 12:55pm

PTA Board Mtg — 6:30pm

Tuesday, December 19'"

DF out —all day
JL out —all day

Wednesday, December 20"

Corrections completed by 8:00am

JL to Ad Council —am only

DF to CO — 7:45am

SLin ARD — 8:40am

SdLin 504 —9:35am

JL to Work Group Mtg — 12:00-2:00pm
SLin ARD 12:55pm

Buses arrive early

Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

PBIS Team Mtg — 3:15pm

Thursday, December 21°

A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
Staff Lunch in conference room
Buses arrive early

Friday, December 22"

2" grade Math Window closes

3" - 5" grades ELA Window closes
3" Sci grade Window closes

4™ sS grade Window closes

Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

JLin PLC Coaching Session — 12:00-1:00pm

No Tracks



